
Lugar votação CT Lugar votação normal Nº
eleitore

s

Nº
urnas

Nº
Mesário

s
Guriri (Wallace Castelo
Dutra)

EMEF Guriri
EMP Enedino Monteiro (Barra Nova)
EMEF Ouro Negro
EEEMWallace Castelo Dutra
EMEF Herinea Lima Oliveira

3424
394

3051
3959
1322

12150

3 9

Centro (Ceciliano Abel
de Almeida)

Ceciliano Abel de Almeida
João Pinto Bandeira
Pio XII
APAE
Marita Motta Santos
Conhecer
Emílio Zanotti
Dr. Arnóbio Alves de Holanda
Alternativa
CEIM São João
UNIVC
EMEF Cricaré (Beira Rio)

3753
4001
3846
791

3285
2510
933

3187
3211
966

2593
1174

30250

6 18

São Benedito (Egídio
Bordoni)

EMEF Maria da Cunha Fundão (SEAC)
EMEF Maria Filadelfo (Morada Ribeirão)
Igreja Sta Luzia Rio Preto (BR 101 km80)
EM Sapucaia 2 (Palmitinho)
EM Paulista

2397
2251
137
125
850

5760

1 3

KM 41 (Nestor Gomes) CEIM Girassol (Sta Leocádia)
EMMilitino Carrafa (km 13)
EEEF Nestor Gomes
Escola familia agrícola (km 41)
EPM Córrego Seco (Km 41)
EM São Pio X (km 47)
EMEIEF Zumbi dos Palmares (km 53)
EMEF KM 35 (Nova Aymores)
Com Nova Verona
EMEF Córrego do Milanez (km 28)

692
335

2695
974
256
230
208

1713
234

2243
9580

2 6

Sta. Maria (Estadual) Anedina Almeida Sanos (Nova Lima)
EPM Nova Vista
Grupo escolar de S. Maria

1277
441

1734
3452

1 3

S. Antônio (S. Antônio) Lilazina Gomes de Souza (Ponte)
EMEF Bonsucesso
EMEF Marizete Nascimento (Arueira)
EMEF Mercedes de Aguiar (Itauninhas)
EMEF Santa Tereza (ponte)
CAIC (Bonsucesso)
EEEFM Santo Antônio

1737
2361
1509
478

1426
5425
5138

18074

4 12

Vila Nova (Américo) CEIM Paulo Freire (Vila Verde)
EEEFM Américo Silvares

840
3776
4616

1 3

Litorâneo (Laurindo EMEF Vereador Laurindo Samaritano 1999 1 3



Samaritano) 1999
Liberdade (Valério
Coser)

Mª Francisca Nunes Coutinho (Nativo)
CEIM Areinha
EPM Alice M. Machado (Barra Nova)
UAPS Urussuquara

1142
1575
186
107

3010

1 3

TOTAIS 88891 20 60


